Utica®
UticaTorqueVerification Products.
ForAllYourCritical Assembly Applications.
■ Data output can be viewed via the LCD display, or
downloaded to a computer via a supplied RS-232 cable.
■ A data acquisition Excel add-in program is provided
which provides for statistical analysis.
■ Internal accuracy +/- 0.5% from 20% to 100% of range;

■ Nickel-plated handle for improved durability
■ Memory indicator remains at maximum torque
achieved for accurate torque verification
■ Slim drive for tight work areas
DA-8
Drive Range Graduations Weight
Model No. Size (in.) Nm in.-lb Nm in.-lb lb. kg
DA-3 1/4 0–3.2 0–30 0.1 1.0 1.8 0.8
DA-8 1/4 0–8.2 0–75 0.2 2.5 1.8 0.8
DA-16 3/8 0–16.5 0–150 0.5 2.5 1.9 0.9
DA-35 3/8 0–35.0 0–300 0.5 5.0 1.9 0.9
DA-70 3/8 0–70.0 0–600 1.0 10.0 2.0 0.9
Nm/in.-lb. Scale
Drive Range Graduations Weight
Model No. Size (in.) Nm ft.-lb Nm ft.-lb lb. kg
DA-70F 3/8 0–70 0–50 1.0 1.0 2.0 0.9
DA-140F 1/2 0–140 0–100 2.0 2.0 3.3 1.5
DA-240F 1/2 0–240 0–175 5.0 5.0 6.7 3.0
DA-320F*x 1/2 0–320 0–250 10.0 5.0 5.5 2.5
DA-480F*x 3/4 0–480 0–350 10.0 10 12.4 5.6
DA-820F*z 3/4 0–820 0–600 20.0 10 11.0 5.0
*x includes extension bar     *z includes extension bar and helper bar
Nm/ft.-lb. Scale
Drive Range Graduations Weight
Model No. Size (in.) ft.-lb ft.-lb lb. kg